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The menu of Buffalo Wild Wings from BRICK includes 18 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu
cost about $9.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Buffalo Wild Wings Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks Beverages
BOTTLED WATER $2.3 BOTTLED SODA
Side Dishes Between The Buns
TATER TOTS $3.0 WILD CHICKEN SANDWICH
Starters & Salads Entrées
FRENCH FRIES $2.0 POTATO WEDGES

FRIED PICKLES
Beef Dishes
BRISKET Sandwiches

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH
Dessert GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE $8.3

Burger
Hamburgers SINGLE BURGER
SOUTHWESTERN BLACK BEAN $14.0 ALL-AMERICAN CHEESEBURGER
BURGER

SMOKED BRISKET BURGER
Mexican Dishes EﬁgggRSMASHED HATCH CHILE
TACOS DOUBLE BURGER

$3.0

$13.0

$3.0
$11.3

$13.0
$13.0

$12.0
$13.0
$16.0

$15.0

$13.0

Buffalo Wild Wings

2770 Hooper Ave, 08723, Brick, Opening Hours:

US, BRICK, United States Monday 11:00-23:00
Tuesday 11:00-23:00
Wednesday 11:00-23:00
Thursday 11:00-23:00
Friday 11:00-00:00
Saturday 11:00-00:00
Sunday 11:00-23:00
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