





Buffalo Wild Wings Menu

https://menulist.menu 2770 Hooper Ave, 08723, Brick, US, BRICK, United States

+1)7324757645,(+1)324757645 - https://www.buffalowildwings.com/locations/us/nj/brick/2770-100per-avenue/sports-bar-948?

ntm_source=google%20my%20business&utm_medium=organic&utm_campaign=website%20lin









The menu of Buffalo Wild Wings from BRICK includes 18 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost about \$9.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Buffalo Wild Wings: for our birthday, the place was dead, not unexpected for two days before Christmas, our waitress was amazing, can't remember her name, but she had blonde/red hair and glasses, she treated the birthday child astonishing and looked after all our annoying questions, we did not have the best service lately, but it was amazing, read more. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and have something in pleasant weather, And into the accessible spaces also come clientele with wheelchairs or physiological limitations. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Buffalo Wild Wings:

the food was ok, and the girl that served us was very nice, but what I wasn't happy when it came to check, we were asked if we wanted to pay with card or cash. When we said the card, we were told next that we now have to give our phone number to use the card and watch our deck, or we would have to pay cash. I found that to be something so that they then have our number so that we could get texts about their offers. t... read more. For the small hunger in between, Buffalo Wild Wings from BRICK offers tasty sandwiches, small salads, and other small dishes, as well as cold and hot beverages, Naturally, you can't miss out on the tasty burgers, which are accompanied by sides like fries, salads, or wedges offered. With fresh seafood, meat, as well as corn and potatoes, here they also **South American** grill, and you can indulge in scrumptious American dishes like **Burger** or **Barbecue**.

Buffalo Wild Wings Menu

	TOTAL STATE
	JA
A	1
1)	

Non alcoholic drinks		French Fries	
BOTTLED WATER	\$2.3	TATER TOTS	\$3.0
Appetizers		Beverages	
FRIED PICKLES	\$11.3	BOTTLED SODA	\$3.0
Starters & Salads		Between The Buns	
FRENCH FRIES	\$2.0	WILD CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$13.0
Beef dishes		Sandwiches	
BRISKET		CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$13.0
Dessert		GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$13.0
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE	\$8.3	Burgers	
		SINGLE BURGER	\$12.0
Fingerfood		ALL-AMERICAN CHEESEBURGER	\$13.0
POTATO WEDGES	\$3.0	DOUBLE BURGER	\$13.0
		SMOKED BRISKET BURGER	\$16.0
Mexican TACOS		BACON SMASHED HATCH CHILE BURGER	\$15.0
		SOUTHWESTERN BLACK BEAN BURGER	\$14.0

Buffalo Wild Wings Menu



Buffalo Wild Wings

2770 Hooper Ave, 08723, Brick, US, BRICK, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-23:00 Tuesday 11:00-23:00 Wednesday 11:00-23:00 Thursday 11:00-23:00 Friday 11:00-00:00 Saturday 11:00-23:00

